Ranks

Session 1 Section A

4 Table 28 Board Howell Movement Received 112 of 112 results.

Rank Pair
1 6
2 2
3 1
4 7
5) 4
6 3
7 8
8 5)

Names [OVERALL RANKS]

Tove Zehngraff & Bente Andersen
Anne-Liese Larsen & Niels Bojsen
Anne-Lise Larsen & Tyge Schmidt-Jensen
Erik Vester & Mogens Larsen

Karen Lisb Sgnderbye & Jargen Sgnderbye
Hans Martinsen & Anne Brasen

Marianne Dyhr & Ole Sgager

Lise Beier & Jens Ngrgaard

Bds

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

Total

108,00

99,00

95,00

79,00

76,00

74,00

72,00

69,00

Max

168

168

168

168

168

168

168

168

%Score

64,29

58,93

56,55

47,02

45,24

44,05

42,86

41,07



